
(1) JESÚS MONTERO ASENSIO

JESÚS MONTERO ASENSIO

JAVIER HITA JIMÉNEZ

JESÚS MONTERO ASENSIO

PAULINO FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA

FERNANDO VILLORA CANO

Cuadro principal +40 veteranos

18:00h

18:40h

FERNANDO VILLORA CANO

FERNANDO VILLORA CANO

FERNANDO VILLORA CANO

DONATO RAMÍREZ GARCÍA

JESÚS MONTERO ASENSIO

TERCER Y CUARTO PUESTO:
ELISEO LEYVA BARRIOS 3. ELISEO LEYVA

4. FERNANDO VILLORA 

ELISEO LEYVA BARRIOS

JOSÉ MANUEL COLL GIMENO

JUSTO FERNÁNDEZ CASTEBLANQUE

CONSOLACIÓN:

1. ADOLFO HERNÁNDEZ
JUSTO FERNÁNDEZ CASTEBLANQUE 2. JAVIER HITA

JUSTO FERNÁNDEZ CASTEBLANQUE

18:00h

18:40h

19:20h

20:00h

20:40h JUSTO FERNÁNDEZ CASTEBLANQUE

(2) ADOLFO HERNÁNDEZ POZUELO

18:00h

18:40h

19:20h

20:00h

20:40h


